13-15.02.53. Abetone,

15.02.53. Abetone

03N DN K

13.

14.
15.
16.

. Madelaine Berthod
. Celina Seghi
. Ida Schoepfer

. Murriel Lip

. Suzane Costamagne
. Giulianna Minuzzo
. Suzanne Thioliere

. Frieda Daenzer

. Madelaine Benier-Front
10.
11.
12.

Franca Faure
Ruth Graffer
Carla Marchelli

Ada Marchelli
Jala de Tasis

Renza Vidosic
Jole Poloni

SUI

ITA

SUI

FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
SUI

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

Coppa Phoemina

Slalom, women

54.1

62.1

59.2 6l.1

59.5

71.1

116.2

120.3

123.1

128.7
129.7
130.6
133.4
134.7

148.2
151.1
154.8
157.2

173.8
204.7

204.7
244.9

(5
(3)
(2
(D
(4



